SELECTED PROGRAMS

2023 Portfolio

Modality

Strategic Area

Organization

Program

Fundacidn
reachingU

Language

Language

Edutech/
Early childhood

Mentorships

Teacher training

Teacher training

Language

Edutech/

Language

Tutoring programs

Tutoring programs

Tutoring programs

Tutoring programs

Tutoring programs

Tutoring programs

Teacher training

Teacher training

Teacher training

STEAM

STEAM

STEAM

STEAM

STEAM

STEAM

Socio-emotional
skills

Environmental
education

Inclusion and
diversity

Universidad Catolica del
Uruguay

Fundacién Sophia

Universidad de la Republica
(CICEA-EI / School of
Psychology)

Fundacién ReachingU

Board of Educational
Training (Consejo de
Formacion en Educacion)

Board of Educational
Training (Consejo de
Formaciéon en Educacion)

Broli

Ceibal Center Foundation
for the Study of Digital
Technologies in Education

Fundacioén Salir Adelante
Fe y Alegria Uruguay

Los Tréboles Educational
Center

Providencia Educational
Center

Asociacion Civil América -
Cimientos Uruguay

Anima, Technological High
School

Universidad Catolica del
Uruguay

Universidad ORT Uruguay

Universidad Catolica del
Uruguay

Fundaciéon Cienarte

B'nai B'rith Uruguay

Ceibal

THEA - Los Rosales

Ministry of Education and
Culture

National Administration of
Public Education (ANEP) -
Official Service of Diffusion,
Representations, and
Entertainment (SODRE)

Fundaciéon Escuelas
Vinculadas

ELl Abrojo Civil Association

Fundacion Teletdn

Sophia Method to learn written language for 5th and 6th
grade students at elementary school level

Detection and intervention in educational backwardness

Promotion of childhood development within the family
context through personalized digital notifications based
on the INDI results

Red Tutorius (Tutorius Network): gathering programs
information to identify best practices and to strengthen
the interventions

PRADEU primary lines of action (Promotion Program for
the Development of University-level Teaching): strategic
line 1B

PRADEU primary lines of action (Promotion Program for
the Development of University-level Teaching): strategic
line 2

Solidarity library

Strengthening the contribution of Edutech in the learning
process of reading and writing skills

Salir Adelante Mentorships
La Esperanza Teenagers’ Workshop

Pisando fuerte por el Ciclo Basico (Giving it all for Middle
School)

Full pathways, continuous monitoring

Future Graduates Program

Learning consolidation, institutional strengthening, and
program continuity

PIAM Certification program: Intervention practices in
multicomponent literacy. Teaching and learning how to
read and its difficulties.

Master’s degree in Educational Management (2nd year
courses for the graduates of the Certification program in
Educational Planning and Management in the framework
of deep learning)

Certification program in Teaching Skills for Inclusion

Robots a la clase (Robots in the classroom)
Proyecto Mariposas (Butterflies program)

Digital labs at Francisco High School and Providencia
High School

The Electric School - Digital Skills Development Program
at Los Rosales School

Ajedrez para la convivencia (Chess for harmony)

Music as support for educational processes

Creciendo Juntos (Growing together)

Greencubadora (Greencubator)

Postgraduate degree in Educational Inclusion for the
Motor Impaired
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37,375

49,650

50,000

12,000

6,000

32,758

40,000

28,518

30,000

50,000

39,345

30,426

120,000

23,636

33,195

12,875

17,000

15,000

15,000

17,000

34,238

20,000

48,600

50,000

18,000

GRAND TOTAL 865,616



