## SELECTED PROGRAMS 2023 Portfolio



Modelity	Stratogic Area	Organization	Duoduom	Amount
Modality	Strategic Area	Organization	Program	(USD)
1	Language	Universidad Católica del Uruguay	Sophia Method to learn written language for 5th and 6th grade students at elementary school level	35,000
1	Language	Fundación Sophia	Detection and intervention in educational backwardness	37,375
1	Edutech/ Early childhood	Universidad de la República (CICEA-EI / School of Psychology)	Promotion of childhood development within the family context through personalized digital notifications based on the INDI results	49,650
1	Mentorships	Fundación ReachingU	Red Tutorius (Tutorius Network): gathering programs information to identify best practices and to strengthen the interventions	50,000
1	Teacher training	Board of Educational Training (Consejo de Formación en Educación)	PRADEU primary lines of action (Promotion Program for the Development of University-level Teaching): strategic line 1B	12,000
1	Teacher training	Board of Educational Training (Consejo de Formación en Educación)	PRADEU primary lines of action (Promotion Program for the Development of University-level Teaching): strategic line 2	6,000
2	Language	Broli	Solidarity library	32,758
2	Edutech/ Language	Ceibal Center Foundation for the Study of Digital Technologies in Education	Strengthening the contribution of Edutech in the learning process of reading and writing skills	40,000
2	Tutoring programs	Fundación Salir Adelante	Salir Adelante Mentorships	28,518
2	Tutoring programs	Fe y Alegría Uruguay	La Esperanza Teenagers' Workshop	30,000
2	Tutoring programs	Los Tréboles Educational Center	Pisando fuerte por el Ciclo Básico (Giving it all for Middle School)	50,000
2	Tutoring programs	Providencia Educational Center	Full pathways, continuous monitoring	39,345
2	Tutoring programs	Asociación Civil América - Cimientos Uruguay	Future Graduates Program	30,426
2	Tutoring programs	Ánima, Technological High School	Learning consolidation, institutional strengthening, and program continuity	120,000
2	Teacher training	Universidad Católica del Uruguay	PIAM Certification program: Intervention practices in multicomponent literacy. Teaching and learning how to read and its difficulties.	23,636
2	Teacher training	Universidad ORT Uruguay	Master's degree in Educational Management (2nd year courses for the graduates of the Certification program in Educational Planning and Management in the framework of deep learning)	33,195
2	Teacher training	Universidad Católica del Uruguay	Certification program in Teaching Skills for Inclusion	12,875
2	STEAM	Fundación Cienarte	Robots a la clase (Robots in the classroom)	17,000
2	STEAM	B'nai B'rith Uruguay	Proyecto Mariposas (Butterflies program)	15,000
2	STEAM	Ceibal	Digital labs at Francisco High School and Providencia High School	15,000
2	STEAM	THEA - Los Rosales	The Electric School – Digital Skills Development Program at Los Rosales School	17,000
2	STEAM	Ministry of Education and Culture	Ajedrez para la convivencia (Chess for harmony)	34,238
2	STEAM	National Administration of Public Education (ANEP) - Official Service of Diffusion, Representations, and Entertainment (SODRE)	Music as support for educational processes	20,000
2	Socio-emotional skills	Fundación Escuelas Vinculadas	Creciendo Juntos (Growing together)	48,600
2	Environmental education	El Abrojo Civil Association	Greencubadora (Greencubator)	50,000
2	Inclusion and diversity	Fundación Teletón	Postgraduate degree in Educational Inclusion for the Motor Impaired	18,000

GRAND TOTAL

865,616